
 

I incontro 
16 giugno 

venerdì 

17 giugno 

sabato 

18 giugno 

domenica  
ISSR 

ALL’APOLLINARE 

A.A. 2022-2023 

 
TRIENNIO 

 

ORARIO LEZIONI 

 

II ANNO 

II SEMESTRE 

8.45 - 9.25  EBA 2 TM 1 

9.35 - 10.15  EBA 2 TM 1 

10.25 - 11.05 ore 10.30 Esami EBA 2 EBA 2 

11.15 - 11.55 Esami TM 1 EBA 2 

12.05 - 12.45 Esami TM 1 EBA 2 

 INTERVALLO 

14.45 - 15.25 TM 1 TM 1  

15.35 - 16.15 TM 1 TM 1  

16.25 - 17.05 TM 1 EBA 2  

17.15 - 17.55 EBA 2 EBA 2   

18.05 - 18.45 EBA 2 EBA 2   

 

 
 

II Incontro 
25 agosto     

venerdì 

26 agosto  

sabato 

27 agosto  

domenica     

28 agosto   

lunedì    

29 agosto   

martedì    

30 agosto 

mercoledì 

31 agosto 

giovedì 

8.45 - 9.25  EBN 2 SO EBN 2 EBN 2 TM1 EBN 2 

9.35 - 10.15  EBN 2 SO EBN 2 EBN 2 TM1 EBN 2 

10.25 - 11.05  EBN 2 SO SO EBN 2 TM1 EBN 2 

11.15 - 11.55  SO TD 2 SO TD 2 TD 2 TM 1 

12.05 - 12.45  SO TD 2 SO  TD 2 TD 2 TM 1 

 INTERVALLO 

14.45 - 15.25 ore 14.00 SO EBN2 EBN 2 TM 1 TM 1  

15.35 - 16.15 Esami SO EBN2 EBN 2 TM 1 TM 1  

16.25 - 17.05 Esami TD 2 EBN2  TD 2 TM 1 TM 1  

17.15 - 17.55 SO TD 2 Assemblea TD 2 EBN 2 TD 2  

18.05 - 18.45 SO TD 2 S. Messa TD 2 EBN 2 TD 2  

III Incontro 
29 settembre 

venerdì 

30 settembre 

sabato 

1 ottobre 

domenica   SO – Sociologia 

8.45 - 9.25   TD 2 EBA 2                    Prof. L. Allodi (12 ore) 

9.35 - 10.15   TD 2 EBA 2   TM1 – Teologia Morale I 

10.25 - 11.05 Ore10.30 Esami  EBA 2 TD 2                      Prof. I. Ramoneda (20 ore) 

11.15 - 11.55 Esami EBA 2 TD 2   EBN2 – Esegesi del Nuovo Testamento 2 

12.05 - 12.45 Esami EBA 2 TD 2                      Prof. L. Sole (18 ore) 

 INTERVALLO   TD2 – Teologia Dogmatica 2 

14.45 - 15.25 EBA 2 EBA 2   Prof.ssa I. Vigorelli (25 ore) 

15.35 - 16.15 EBA 2 EBA 2     EBA2 – Esegesi dell’Antico Testamento 2 

16.25 – 17.05 TD 2 TD 2   Prof. S. M. Sessa (20 ore) 

17.15 - 17.55 TD 2 TD 2    

18.05 – 18.45 TD 2 TD 2    


